Kasalar

Uriin

FRISBY FC-2915B 350W 120MM FAN ATX KASA

VENTO CIO TML117 350W (PEAK) MICRO ATX KASA

H VENTO VS114F 350W (PEAK) MID TOWER KASA

FRISBY FC-9480G 600W 80+ BRONZE 4X RGB MESH
GAMING

MSI MAG FORGE M100A D60 600W 80+ Bronze
mATX KASA

ZALMAN N50F 600W 3X BEYAZ LED FAN ATX MIDT
KASA

ZALMAN S2 TG 600W TEMPERLI CAM ATX MID
TOWER KASA

ZALMAN S3 TG 600W MIDDLE TOWER TEMPERLI CAM
ATX KASA

ZALMAN S4-PLUS(BL) 600W ATX MIDI TOVER KASA

ZALMAN N5MF 600W ATX 4XRGB FAN MIDT KASA

EVEREST K310 350W KOMPAKT TASARIM ATX KASA

HIPER K-740 350W 8CM FAN ATX KASA

Marka

Frisby

Vento

Vento

Frisby

Msi

Zalman

Zalman

Zalman

Zalman

Zalman

Everest

Hiper

Stok

5+

5+

10+

5+

5+

Fiyat

43,05 USD

48,30 USD

49,35 USD

76,65 USD

83,79 USD

96,60 USD

97,65 USD

100,80

usb

100,80
usb

106,05
usb

34,12 USD

39,90 USD
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FRISBY FC-2940B 350W 120MM FAN ATX KASA

HIPER LUX GAMING MID ATX KASA 350W

HIPER ZOE GAMING MID ATX KASA 350W

Everest MIDION Mesh PEAK 350W 4*120MM

Rainbow KASA

VENTO VS114F 350W MID TOWER KASA

VENTO CIO TML117 350W MICRO ATX KASA

VENTO VS116F 3506W MIDI TOWER ATX KASA

EVEREST DUSK PEAK 600W 4X12CM RGB MID TOWER

EVEREST X-RACER PEAK 600W 4x12CM RGB MID

TOWER

VENTO TA-K61 350W KASA

ZALMAN N5TF 600W 4X RGB FAN TEMBERLIATX
MIDT KASA

Frisby

Hiper

Hiper

Everest

Vento

Vento

Vento

Everest

Everest

Vento

Zalman

41,74

42,00

46,20

48,30

53,55

58,80

61,95

66,15

67,20

67,73

103,

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

95
usb



